SPECIALISTS MOTOR PTE LTD

Block 3018A, Ubi Road 1, #01-24-26, Singapore 408711
Tel: 67472112 (5 lines) Fax: 67438032

Email: cardoc@singnet.com.sg

Bus. Reg No: 199502604 E  GST No: 19-9502604-E

SM/YN4714C/1802037

06" February 2018

The Manager

Motor Claim Department
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd
8 Shenton Way,

#27-01 AXA Tower
Singapore 068811

Date of Accident
Location
Third Party Claim Vehicle No

Repair Cost For Vehicle No

Estimate Supply of Parts & Labours

30" January 2018

GBD 2043 T

PIE Towards Changi Paya Lebar Exit

YN 4714 C (Mitsubishi Canter)
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Particulars

Rear bumper reinforcement beam
Rear bumper reinforcement bolt & nut
Rear step bar

Rear lamp RH

Rear lamp bracket RH

Rear stopper bracket RH

Tail gate

Tail gate end panel

Tail gate end chassis

Reflective sticker (s/nett)

Rear no plate (s/nett)

Rear tail gate sticker (23pax) (s/nett)
Rear tail gate sticker (60km/h) (s/nett)
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Less
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Price
980.00
50.00
780.00
194.22
75.00
28.00
1,320.00
550.00
950.00

10%

280.00
50.00
28.00
28.00

1,320.00
550.00
950.00

4,977.22

497.72

4,479.50

280.00
50.00
28.00
28.00

4,865.50
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Balance b/f $ 4,865.50
Labour Charges :- Amounts
Remove & refit, cut out, renew, knocking & welding, straighten re-align, rear end $ 950.00
panel, rear step bar, rear bumper reinforcement beam, affected parts & etc

Spray painting on damage parts $ 800.00
Body lettering on affected parts $ 580.00
Check all lighting after repairs $ 60.00
Labour Charge $ 2.390.00
Total Amount $ 7,255.50

GST will be reflected in the final bills.

Notes : -Please inform us within 14 days, from the date of this letter, in the event that the owner/driver is
in breach of its policy with your company, failing which we shall hold your company liable for all costs
of repairs, loss of use and storage.



