SPECIALISTS MOTOR PTE LTD

Block 3018A, Ubi Road 1, #01-24-26, Singapore 408711 Tel: 67472112 (5 lines) Fax: 67438032 Email: cardoc@singnet.com.sg

Bus. Reg No: 199502604 E GST No: 19-9502604-E

SM/YN4714C/1802037

06th February 2018

The Manager Motor Claim Department AXA Insurance Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way, #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Date of Accident

30th January 2018

Location

PIE Towards Changi Paya Lebar Exit

Third Party Claim Vehicle No :

GBD 2043 T

Repair Cost For Vehicle No

YN 4714 C (Mitsubishi Canter)

Estimate Supply of Parts & Labours

No.	Particulars	Oty	<u>Price</u>	Amounts	
1	Rear bumper reinforcement beam	1	980.00	\$	980.00
2	Rear bumper reinforcement bolt & nut	2	50.00	\$	100.00
3	Rear step bar	1	780.00	\$	780.00
4	Rear lamp RH	1	194.22	\$	194.22
5	Rear lamp bracket RH	1	75.00	\$	75.00
6	Rear stopper bracket RH	1	28.00	\$	28.00
7	Tail gate	1	1,320.00	\$	1,320.00
8	Tail gate end panel	1	550.00	\$	550.00
9	Tail gate end chassis	1	950.00	\$	950.00
				\$	4,977.22
		Less	10%	\$	497.72
				\$	4,479.50
10	Reflective sticker (s/nett)	1	280.00	\$	280.00
11	Rear no plate (s/nett)	1	50.00	\$	50.00
12	Rear tail gate sticker (23pax) (s/nett)	1	28.00	\$	28.00
13	Rear tail gate sticker (60km/h) (s/nett)	1	28.00	\$	28.00
				\$	4,865.50

SPECIALISTS MOTOR PTE LTD

Block 3018A, Ubi Road 1, #01-24-26, Singapore 408711 Tel: 67472112 (5 lines) Fax: 67438032 Email: cardoc@singnet.com.sg

Bus. Reg No: 199502604 E GST No: 19-9502604-E

SM/YN4714C/1802037

06th February 2018

Balance b/f		\$ 4,865.50	
Labour Charges :-		Amounts	
Remove & refit, cut out, renew, knocking & welding, straighten re-align, rear end panel, rear step bar, rear bumper reinforcement beam, affected parts & etc	\$	950.00	
Spray painting on damage parts	\$	800.00	
Body lettering on affected parts	\$	580.00	
Check all lighting after repairs	\$	60.00	
Labour Charge		2,390.00	
Total Amount		7,255.50	

GST will be reflected in the final bills.

Notes: -Please inform us within 14 days, from the date of this letter, in the event that the owner/driver is in breach of its policy with your company, failing which we shall hold your company liable for all costs of repairs, loss of use and storage.